Saturday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

2023 Wayne County Fair Show Arena Schedule

Event Center
Show Arena 2

Oold
Show Arena 3

Coliseum

Horse Arena

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Coronation Set Up

Coronation

Coronation Set Up

Coronation

Goat Pee Wee

& Costume Class

Jr. Dairy Judging
Contest

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Sunday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

Event Center
Show Arena 2

Oold
Show Arena 3

Coliseum

Open Contest
Horse Show

Jr. Horse Show
Contest Classes

Horse Arena

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Set up for Church
Fair Church

Set up for Church
Fair Church

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Livestock Judging
Contest

Open Sheep
Show

Sheperds Lead
Class

Square Dance

9:00 PM

Jr. Horse Show
Showmanship,
Freestyle Reining,
Trail, Ground

Horse Fun Show
Awards

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

* Kiddie Tractor Pull to start at 2:00 pm
**Baked Goods Judging to take place in loading dock room in the afternoon, auction starts in arena at 6pm

*** Cornhole Tournament in the in-field starting at 5 pm




Monday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

Event Center
Show Arena 2

Oold
Show Arena 3

Coliseum

Horse Arena

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Jr. Swine
Showmanship
Show

Jr. Mkt. Lamb
& Showmanship
Show

WCBBR Market
Lambs

Pony & Draft
Horse Halter
Open Show

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Mini Dairy

Showmanship

Tuesday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

Event Center
Show Arena 2

Old
Show Arena 3

Coliseum

Horse Arena

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Jr. Mkt. Hog
Show

Jr. Dairy Show

4:00 PM

Swine Pee

5:00 PM

Wee Showmanship

6:00 PM

Jr. Breeding
Sheep
Show

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Jr. Horse Show
English Classes

Set up for
Dressage Show

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM




Wednesday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

Event Center
Show Arena 2

old

Show Arena 3 Coliseum Horse Arena

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Auction Set Up

Auction Set Up

Jr. Horse Show
Dressage Classes

Dairy Products Auction

ODE

Mini Horse

9:00 PM

Costume Contest

Set up for

Dog Show

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Thursday

Event Center
Show Arena 1

Event Center
Show Arena 2

old

Show Arena 3 Coliseum Horse Arena

7:00 AM

Showman of Showmen

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Swine Auction

Steer Auction

Swine Auction

Steer Auction

Jr. Dog Show
8:30 AM

Jr. Horse Show

Versatility

Showman of
Showmen

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM
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